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S T U D E N T S

PreK

K
1
2

4

5
6

7

949
7156

7439

6715

5850

4731

6155

9

12

11

4515

3176
2774

DoDDS

DDESS

Grade

PreK

K
1

3

5
6

2936
3874

8

10

12

3805

3331
3170

2898

1873

1690

2582

850

580

Grade

DoDEA

PreK

1

3

4

5
6

3885
11030

8

10

12

11094

11209

10187
9885

9053

7527

8432

5664
4636

3870

3354

Grade

47%

17%
6%

15%
DoDDS

White
African American

Hispanic
Bi/Multi Racial

9%Asian

46%

25%
16%

4%
DDESS

White
African American

Hispanic

4%Asian

47%

19%
9%

11%
DoDEA

White
African American

Bi/Multi Racial
7%Asian


